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L E T  U S  D O  T H E  M A T H  F O R  Y O U

WEEKLY  MONTHLY ANNUALLY 3 YEAR TOTAL

 $5 $21 $250 $750

 $10 $42 $500 $1,500

 $12 $50 $600 $1,800

 $23 $100 $1,200 $3,600

 $38 $167 $2,000 $6,000

 $58 $250 $3,000 $9,000

 $96 $417 $5,000 $15,000

 $192 $833 $10,000 $30,000

 $288 $1,250 $15,000 $45,000

 $577 $2,500 $30,000 $90,000

 $962 $4,167 $50,000 $150,000

 $1,923 $8,333 $100,000 $300,000

$5,770  $25,000 $300,000 $900,000

THREE YEAR GIFT GUIDE:
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# Gifts at Level  Gift Level Total at Level Cumulative Total
 1  $3,000,000+ $3,000,000 $3,000,000
 2  $1,500,000+ $3,000,000 $6,000,000
 3  $750,000+ $2,250,000 $8,250,000
 4  $500,000+ $2,000,000 $10,250,000
 5  $250,000+ $1,250,000 $11,500,000

 15 Commitments = $11,500,000 or 38% of Goal

# Gifts at Level  Gift Level Total at Level Cumulative Total
 15  $100,000+ $1,500,000 $13,000,000
 25  $60,000+ $1,500,000 $14,500,000
 34  $45,000+ $1,530,000 $16,030,000
 50  $30,000+ $1,500,000 $17,530,000
 100  $15,000+ $1,500,000 $19,030,000

 224 Commitments = $7,530,000 or 25% of Goal
 239 Commitments = $19,030,000 or 63% of Goal

# Gifts at Level  Gift Level Total at Level Cumulative Total
 200  $12,000+ $2,400,000 $21,430,000
 275  $9,000+  $2,475,000 $23,905,000
 400  $6,000+  $2,400,000 $26,305,000
 700  $3,000+  $2,100,000 $28,405,000
 1,000  $1,500+  $1,500,000 $29,905,000
   All Others $95,000  $30,000,000

 2,575 Commitments = $10,970,000 or 37% of Goal
 Total Commitments = $30,000,000 or 100% of Goal

What will it take to be SUCCESSFUL in raising $30 million?
It’s not possible to take the total that is needed and divide it by the number of families in 
our church to come up with an “average” gift for every family to give. Below is a model 
of the distribution of gifts that it will take for us to be successful. This also underscores the 
biblical principle of giving in proportion to what we have—and that’s going to be different 
for all of us!
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